
Cookstown Motor Club 8 June 2013

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 556.7 1 35.6 56.2 44.8 136.6 36.0 56.5 44.6 273.7 44.4 55.8 45.4 419.3 36.5 55.9 45.0 556.7
A 2 Peter Grimes 562.2 2 36.5 57.4 46.1 140.0 35.7 58.0 51.8 285.5 35.1 57.3 45.8 423.7 35.7 57.2 45.6 562.2
A 3 Chris Grimes 590.3 3 38.0 60.2 47.9 146.1 40.0 60.7 47.8 294.6 38.4 60.2 48.6 441.8 38.1 59.9 50.5 590.3
A 7 Norman Ferguson 651.8 4 39.2 76.2 52.6 168.0 49.2 66.0 50.6 333.8 39.1 65.3 50.1 488.3 41.5 68.4 53.6 651.8
A 6 Paul Phelan 666.4 5 38.6 69.3 49.3 157.2 42.2 71.4 55.6 326.4 44.2 68.8 55.5 494.9 41.4 75.9 54.2 666.4

B 1 Ashley Lamont 557.1 1 36.5 61.0 45.5 143.0 36.3 57.9 46.2 283.4 35.9 55.5 45.5 420.3 35.1 56.6 45.1 557.1
B 2 Paul Blair 571.5 2 39.5 58.2 45.6 143.3 34.5 61.6 47.0 286.4 35.0 61.8 46.0 429.2 34.5 62.5 45.3 571.5

B 8 SE Gareth Dillon 632.4 3 39.0 66.3 49.7 155.0 38.3 77.9 46.5 317.7 39.1 68.5 50.1 475.4 40.5 65.7 50.8 632.4
B 3 Tom Devaney 640.3 4 42.4 65.6 52.5 160.5 39.9 64.6 52.0 317.0 41.8 65.4 52.9 477.1 41.7 68.1 53.4 640.3
B 4 Gilmore Magee 668.0 5 41.8 69.6 65.5 176.9 40.5 64.5 50.7 332.6 47.2 66.0 56.5 502.3 43.3 70.0 52.4 668.0
B 5 Michael Workman 691.9 6 47.6 76.3 52.2 176.1 47.0 68.2 54.1 345.4 45.9 65.7 53.2 510.2 46.8 80.3 54.6 691.9

C 2 Robin Lyons 578.1 1 35.9 59.0 51.0 145.9 37.1 60.8 45.4 289.2 35.9 62.3 45.4 432.8 35.9 63.5 45.9 578.1
C 3 Guy Foster 634.4 2 37.3 67.6 53.3 158.2 39.3 67.2 47.5 312.2 37.4 60.4 63.0 473.0 50.8 61.3 49.3 634.4

D 3 Paul Mooney 597.2 1 38.6 60.3 47.8 146.7 38.3 60.2 47.5 292.7 38.2 63.9 54.7 449.5 40.3 60.1 47.3 597.2
D 2 David Thompson 603.7 2 44.5 62.9 49.2 156.6 39.4 61.2 47.8 305.0 41.5 61.2 48.9 456.6 38.4 60.8 47.9 603.7
D 1 Mark King 607.1 3 39.6 65.4 48.9 153.9 44.1 60.5 47.1 305.6 37.8 58.6 52.1 454.1 42.4 60.3 50.3 607.1
D 8 George McMillan 692.9 4 45.0 66.3 54.5 165.8 45.0 66.5 54.2 331.5 44.9 65.8 56.7 498.9 58.4 80.1 55.5 692.9

D 9 SE Jamie McMillan 738.2 5 59.6 73.0 55.3 187.9 49.0 80.2 57.4 374.5 40.5 73.8 55.3 544.1 58.4 80.1 55.6 738.2

C 8 B Andrew Blair 792.3 1 50.3 85.8 83.5 219.6 60.1 78.1 69.0 426.8 49.1 73.1 67.1 616.1 42.7 79.4 54.1 792.3

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Cookstown Motor Club 8 June 2013

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 556.7 1 35.6 56.2 44.8 136.6 36.0 56.5 44.6 273.7 44.4 55.8 45.4 419.3 36.5 55.9 45.0 556.7
B 1 Ashley Lamont 557.1 2 36.5 61.0 45.5 143.0 36.3 57.9 46.2 283.4 35.9 55.5 45.5 420.3 35.1 56.6 45.1 557.1
A 2 Peter Grimes 562.2 3 36.5 57.4 46.1 140.0 35.7 58.0 51.8 285.5 35.1 57.3 45.8 423.7 35.7 57.2 45.6 562.2
B 2 Paul Blair 571.5 4 39.5 58.2 45.6 143.3 34.5 61.6 47.0 286.4 35.0 61.8 46.0 429.2 34.5 62.5 45.3 571.5
C 2 Robin Lyons 578.1 5 35.9 59.0 51.0 145.9 37.1 60.8 45.4 289.2 35.9 62.3 45.4 432.8 35.9 63.5 45.9 578.1
A 3 Chris Grimes 590.3 6 38.0 60.2 47.9 146.1 40.0 60.7 47.8 294.6 38.4 60.2 48.6 441.8 38.1 59.9 50.5 590.3
D 3 Paul Mooney 597.2 7 38.6 60.3 47.8 146.7 38.3 60.2 47.5 292.7 38.2 63.9 54.7 449.5 40.3 60.1 47.3 597.2
D 2 David Thompson 603.7 8 44.5 62.9 49.2 156.6 39.4 61.2 47.8 305.0 41.5 61.2 48.9 456.6 38.4 60.8 47.9 603.7
D 1 Mark King 607.1 9 39.6 65.4 48.9 153.9 44.1 60.5 47.1 305.6 37.8 58.6 52.1 454.1 42.4 60.3 50.3 607.1

B 8 SE Gareth Dillon 632.4 10 39.0 66.3 49.7 155.0 38.3 77.9 46.5 317.7 39.1 68.5 50.1 475.4 40.5 65.7 50.8 632.4
C 3 Guy Foster 634.4 11 37.3 67.6 53.3 158.2 39.3 67.2 47.5 312.2 37.4 60.4 63.0 473.0 50.8 61.3 49.3 634.4
B 3 Tom Devaney 640.3 12 42.4 65.6 52.5 160.5 39.9 64.6 52.0 317.0 41.8 65.4 52.9 477.1 41.7 68.1 53.4 640.3
A 7 Norman Ferguson 651.8 13 39.2 76.2 52.6 168.0 49.2 66.0 50.6 333.8 39.1 65.3 50.1 488.3 41.5 68.4 53.6 651.8
A 6 Paul Phelan 666.4 14 38.6 69.3 49.3 157.2 42.2 71.4 55.6 326.4 44.2 68.8 55.5 494.9 41.4 75.9 54.2 666.4
B 4 Gilmore Magee 668.0 15 41.8 69.6 65.5 176.9 40.5 64.5 50.7 332.6 47.2 66.0 56.5 502.3 43.3 70.0 52.4 668.0
B 5 Michael Workman 691.9 16 47.6 76.3 52.2 176.1 47.0 68.2 54.1 345.4 45.9 65.7 53.2 510.2 46.8 80.3 54.6 691.9
D 8 George McMillan 692.9 17 45.0 66.3 54.5 165.8 45.0 66.5 54.2 331.5 44.9 65.8 56.7 498.9 58.4 80.1 55.5 692.9

D 9 SE Jamie McMillan 738.2 18 59.6 73.0 55.3 187.9 49.0 80.2 57.4 374.5 40.5 73.8 55.3 544.1 58.4 80.1 55.6 738.2
C 8 B Andrew Blair 792.3 19 50.3 85.8 83.5 219.6 60.1 78.1 69.0 426.8 49.1 73.1 67.1 616.1 42.7 79.4 54.1 792.3

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


